
Dear Guest,  
  
We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Solstice®. Before we set sail, 

please note an important update to our itinerary.  
  
A new cable car station has been constructed in Nha Trang, Vietnam which has closed 

our assigned pier for tendering. As a result, we will now enjoy a Day at Sea instead of 

visiting Nha Trang, and we will add additional time at our other ports to allow for more 

exploring at the ports we are visiting – even arriving earlier in Hanoi (Halong Bay). We're 

sorry for any inconvenience this may cause. Below is the revised November 3, 2024, 

itinerary for your convenience.   
  

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 
11/3/24 Sun Singapore   6:00 PM 
11/4/24 Mon At Sea     
11/5/24 Tue Ko Samui, Thailand 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 
11/6/24 Wed Bangkok (Laemchabang), Thailand 8:00 AM   
11/7/24 Thu Bangkok (Laemchabang), Thailand   7:00 PM 
11/8/24 Fri At Sea     
11/9/24 Sat Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam 7:00 AM 9:00 PM 
11/10/24 Sun At Sea     
11/11/24 Mon Hue/Danang (Chan May), Vietnam 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 
11/12/24 Tue Hanoi (Halong Bay), Vietnam 11:00 AM   
11/13/24 Wed Hanoi (Halong Bay), Vietnam   7:30 PM 
11/14/24 Thu At Sea     
11/15/24 Fri Hong Kong, China 6:00 AM   

  
  
Shore Excursions 
Our Shore Excursions team will automatically refund any pre-paid Celebrity Cruises 

shore excursions affected by this change to your original form of payment. As your 

sailing approaches, feel free to browse all the incredible shore excursion options 

available via the Celebrity Cruises App or online at My Celebrity Cruises.  
  
Important Note:  
We’ll be tendering you ashore in Ko Samui, Thailand. Tenders are accessible to guests 

who use collapsible wheelchairs and who can take a few steps. Full-time mobility 

scooter or wheelchair users who are unable to take a few steps may be unable to go 

ashore. Contact us at (866) 592-7225 or email special_needs@celebrity.com for more 

information.    
  
Thank you for understanding. We can’t wait to sail with you soon!   
   
Sincerely,   
Celebrity Cruises                                                        
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